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Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1012301026059
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : DEC-2022
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution
Total

Total Amount ) : 32,64,061

A/C1®)
0
541,967
15,74,103
21,16,070

A/C2 ()
65,121
0
0
65,121

A/C10 ®)
0
10,20,886
0
10,20,886

A/C21 R
0
61,984
0
61,984

A/C22 ®)

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/74454708?_HDIV_STATE_=22-64-276AA319BF96FB9C521CAEF9029...
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